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Keighley, West Yorkshire
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VAT Reg No: GB287389593
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Contact Name

: Shalarie Fontaine

Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel 02073514467
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Clinical Engineering Department Guys Hospital Account 00002790
‘f’é’ﬁé‘gﬁ Street g%aBtOK(A ;;g bond Customer Reference SRS68597
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SE1 9RT Priority 7
Valid until : 07 Jan 2024
Priced In : UK Pounds
Quotation QVYM147105 Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Royal Brompton And Harefield Hos * Incoterms(R) 2020

Your Viamed Contact for this Quotation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Item Reference Description Quantity Unit

0140000 Labour Charge - Repair of Oxygen Monitor 1 22.50

S/N: 101312, SRS68597, SRN36068

PPUPS1 UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1 12.00
Banking details BIC

Bank Barclays Bank PLC

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 00906662

IBAN GB05BUKB20784200906662

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Unit Vat

4.50

2.40

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

27.00

14.40

34.50
6.90
41.40



